
North Gwinnett Middle School Fine Arts Registration Form Spring 2024 

We enjoyed meeting you this week when you toured NGMS! We hope you learned a lot about our 

performing arts classes. Our musicians and dancers enjoyed performing for such an amazing 

audience.  Here is the most exciting news—You get to be a part of these programs (Band, Chorus, 

Dance, Guitar, Orchestra) starting in sixth grade! Please fill out this form and return it to your 5th 

grade teacher by Friday, April 12th, 2024. 

If you or your parents have further questions, please reach out to the appropriate director, and 

we will be happy to assist you. We have listed our emails below.  We cannot wait to introduce you to 

the exciting opportunities here at North Gwinnett Middle School. Go Bulldogs!! 

Band:  Travis.Downs@gcpsk12.org  Kevin.P.Johnson@gcpsk12.org 

Chorus: Kimberly.Eason@gcpsk12.org 

Dance:  Ashley.Pettit@gcpsk12.org 

Guitar: Caryn.Volk@gcpsk12.org   Jacob.Moore@gcpsk12.org  

Orchestra: Sarah.B.Ball@gcpsk12.org  Amy.Clement@gcpsk12.org 

Please fill out the bottom portion of this form and return it to your 5th grade teacher. The 

form is due by Friday, April 12, 2024. 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Student Name (Please print)____________________________  

GCPS Student Number:____________________________ 

Parent Signature:_____________________________ Parent email: _______________ 

Current School (circle):  Level Creek      Riverside       Roberts      Suwanee 

5th grade HR Teacher:_______________________ 

Please circle the class(es) you would like to be scheduled for (you may choose one or two). 

Please note, this is not a 1st or 2nd choice. If you circle two, you will be scheduled for 

both as space permits. Some classes have limited space, but every attempt will be made to 

honor your choice(s). 

 

Band  Chorus  Dance  Guitar  Orchestra 

 


